
APPETIZERS

CHICKEN DISHES 

CHEF’S SUGGESTIONS

MINI SPRING ROLLS (3)

FRIED DIM SIMS (4)

STEAMED DIM SIMS (4)

FRIED WON TONS (6)

CALAMARI RINGS (6)

CURRY SAMOSA (6)

PRAWN CUTLETS (4)

PRAWN COCKTAIL

MIXED ENTRÉE

PRAWN CHIPS

SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP

CRAB MEAT SWEET CORN SOUP

CHICKEN & VEGETABLE

HONEY CHICKEN (BATTERED)

LEMON CHICKEN (BATTERED)

CURRY CHICKEN

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN (BATTERED)

SATAY CHICKEN

GARLIC CHICKEN

SZECHUAN CHICKEN

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

CHICKEN CASHEW NUTS

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$24.90

$7.60

$7.60

$7.60

$10.60

$10.60

$10.60

$12.60

$12.60

$12.60

$4.00

$7.60

$7.60

SAN CHOY BOW

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

COMBINATION DELUX

INTRA BEEF

SWEET & SOUR PORK

CHILLI BASIL CHICKEN

Seasoned Minced Chicken Stir-Fried with Diced Vegetables
served in a Fresh Lettuce Cup

Deep Fried Squid Strips tossed in a Homemade Salt & Pepper
seasoning pair with Carrot, Onion & Capsicum

Chicken, Beef & Prawn Stir-Fry served with fresh Vegetables
in a Sweet Robust Homemade Sauce

Sauté Beef cooked with a Tasty Peanut Sauce and Coconut Milk
served with Fresh Vegetable

Deep-Fried Pork pieces coated in a Tangy, Sweet, and Savory
Homemade Sauce served with Carrot, Pineapple, Capcicum &
Onion

Stir-Fried Chicken cooked in a Homemade Sauce served with
Fresh Vegetable, Fresh Basil Leaves, and Chilli Flakes

STIR FRY MIXED VEGETABLES

CHOW SAM SI $29.90
Stir fry shredded Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, Carrot, Onion,
Green Bean tossed with Crispy Noodles cooked with Homemade
Sauce

BEEF DISHES
BEEF & VEGETABLES

TERIYAKI BEEF

MONGOLIAN BEEF

BLACK BEAN BEEF

SATAY BEEF

GARLIC BEEF

CHILLI BEEF

SZECHUAN BEEF

CURRY BEEF

RAINBOW BEEF

BEEF CASHEW NUTS

$23.90

$23.90

$23.90

$23.90

$23.90

$23.90

$23.90

$23.90

$23.90

$25.90

$26.90

KING PRAWNS & VEGETABLE

HONEY KING PRAWNS (BATTERED)

LEMON KING PRAWNS (BATTERED)

SWEET & SOUR KING PRAWN (BATTERED)

CURRY KING PRAWNS

SATAY KING PRAWNS

GARLIC KING PRAWNS

GINGER & SHALLOT KING PRAWNS

KING PRAWN CASHEW NUTS

$29.90

$29.90

$29.90

$29.90

$29.90

$29.90

$29.90

$29.90

$31.90

KING PRAWN DISHES

ANY ALTERATIONS TO THE DISHES WILL INCUR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE, PUBLIC HOLIDAYS SURCHARGES APPLIES, TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS @$1.00 EACH

Fresh Mixed Vegetables Stir-Fry in a savoury  Homemade Sauce

TIAN RESTAURANT
GUNDAGAI

GUNDAGAI SERVICES CLUB 

Member Non-Member

$8.60

$8.60

$8.60

$11.60

$11.60

$11.60

$13.60

$13.60

$13.60

$5.00

$8.60

$8.60

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$26.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$25.90

$26.90

$27.90

Member Non-Member

Member Non-Member

Member Non-Member

$27.90

$25.90$23.90

$24.90$22.90

$26.90$24.90

$25.90$23.90

$24.90$22.90

$29.90$27.90

$22.90$20.90

Member Non-Member

$31.90

$31.90

$31.90

$31.90

$31.90

$31.90

$31.90

$31.90

$33.90

CHILLI SAUCE
FRESH CHILLI & SOY SAUCE

CHILLI PASTE

$3.00

$3.00

EXTRA SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

SOY SAUCE

$3.00

$2.00



NOODLE DISHES

RICE DISHES

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

BEEF CHOW MEIN

KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN

COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

SINGAPORE NOODLES

SATAY CHICKEN HOKKEIN NOODLES

TERIYAKI CHICKEN HOKKEIN NOODLES

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN HOKKEIN NOODLES

STEAMED RICE - 1 SERVING

SMALL FRIED RICE

LARGE FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

COMBINATION FRIED RICE

KING PRAWN FRIED RICE

$5.90

$8.90

$11.90

$13.90

$15.90

$17.90

$24.90

$24.90

$25.90

$31.90

$24.90

$21.90

$21.90

$21.90

$21.90

KIDS MEALS

FISH COCKTAIL & CHIPS

CHICKEN NUGGET & CHIPS

MINI SPRING ROLLS & CHIPS

FRIED DIM SIMS & CHIPS

PRAWN CUTLETS & CHIPS

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS

CHIPS & GRAVY

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

AUSTRALIAN MEALS

BATTERED FISH

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

LAMB CUTLETS (2)

FISHERMAN BASKET

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS

ALL MEALS ARE SERVED WITH 2 SIDES CHIPS, SALAD, VEGETABLE

$26.00

$26.00

$31.00

$29.00

$27.00

EXTRA SIDE CHIPS

EXTRA SIDE GARDEN SALAD

EXTRA SIDE VEGETABLES

SIDE GRAVY SAUCE

SIDE PEPPER SAUCE

SIDE DIANE SAUCE

SIDE CREAMY WHITE WINE SAUCE

$6.00

$10.00

$12.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

SIDES AND SAUCES

ANY ALTERATIONS TO THE DISHES WILL INCUR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE, PUBLIC HOLIDAYS SURCHARGES APPLIES, TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS @$1.00 EACH

JASMINE GREEN TEA

LIPTON BLACK TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

T2 TEA’S

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

TIAN RESTAURANT
GUNDAGAI

GUNDAGAI SERVICES CLUB 

Member Non-Member

$6.90

$9.90

$12.90

$14.90

$16.90

$18.90

Member Non-Member

$25.90

$25.90

$26.90

$32.90

$26.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$9.00

Member Non-Member

Member Non-Member

$24.00

$24.00

$29.00

$27.00

$25.00

COMBINATION DISHES
COMBINATION - CHICKEN, BEEF, KING PRAWNS

CURRY COMBINATION

SATAY COMBINATION

GARLIC COMBINATION

CHILLI COMBINATION

SZECHUAN COMBINATION

BLACK BEAN COMBINATION

TERIYAKI COMBINATION

MONGOLIAN COMBINATION

SWEET & SOUR COMBINATION (BRASIED)

COMBINATION CASHEW NUTS

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$24.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$26.90

$28.90

Member Non-Member



TIAN RESTAURANT
GUNDAGAI

GUNDAGAI SERVICES CLUB 

LUNCH SPECIALS

CHEF SUGGESTIONS

CHICKEN

PRAWN

BEEF

Chicken Chow Mein - Served with Crispy Noodles

Sweet & Sour Pork (Battered)

Curry Shrimp

Stir Fry Vegetable

$17.00

$16.00

$17.00

$16.00

Honey Chicken (Battered)

Curry Chicken

Satay Chicken

Garlic Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken

Mongolian Chicken

Chicken & Vegetables

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

Black Bean Beef

Satay Beef

Garlic Beef

Teriyaki Beef

Mongolian Beef

Chilli Beef

Beef & Vegetables

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

Curry King Prawns

Satay King Prawns

Garlic King Prawns

King Prawn Cashew Nuts

Ginger & Shallot King Prawns

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

All Dishes are Served with Either Boiled Rice
or Fried Rice

ANY ALTERATIONS TO THE DISHES WILL INCUR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE, PUBLIC HOLIDAYS SURCHARGES APPLIES, TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS @$1.00 EACH

Member Non-Member

$18.00

$18.00

$19.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00



TIAN RESTAURANT
GUNDAGAI

GUNDAGAI SERVICES CLUB 

LUNCH WESTERN MEALS

ANY ALTERATIONS TO THE DISHES WILL INCUR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE, PUBLIC HOLIDAYS SURCHARGES APPLIES, TAKEAWAY CONTAINERS @$1.00 EACH

All Meals are served with 2 Sides Chips, Salad, Vegetable

Excluding Burgers & Wrap

SALAD

CHICKEN

Garden Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Thai Beef Salad

$15.90

$28.00

$28.00

Chicken Schnitzel 

Chicken Schnitzel Burger & Chips

Chicken Tenderloin Wrap & Chips

Grilled Chicken Breast Fillet (Add Prawns $8.00 Extra)

$15.90

$18.90

$21.00

$27.00

FISH

Battered Barramundi Fish

Grilled Barramundi Fish

$25.00

$27.00

BEEF/LAMB

Classic Burger & Chips

Rump Steak

T-bone Steak

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2)

$15.90

$34.00

$38.00

$29.00

SNACKS & KIDS MEAL & SAUCES

Bowl Of Chips

Sweet Potato Chips

Fish Cocktail & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Prawn Cutlets & Chips

Chicken Goujons & Chips

Side Gravy

Side Pepper

Side Dianne Sauce

Side Creamy White Wine Sauce

$6.50

$9.50

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

Member Non-Member

$17.90

$30.00

$30.00

$17.90

$20.90

$23.00

$29.00

$27.00

$29.00

$17.90

$36.00

$40.00

$31.00

$6.50

$11.50

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00


