

APPETIZERS	Member	Non-Member	CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS	Member	Non-Member
MINI SPRING ROLLS (3)	\$7.60	\$8.60	CHOW SAM SI	\$27.90	\$29.90
FRIED DIM SIMS (4)	\$7.60	\$8.60	Stir fry shredded Chicken, Beef, BBQ Pork, Carrot, Onic Green Bean tossed with Crispy Noodles cooked with Homer		<u> </u>
STEAMED DIM SIMS (4)	\$7.60	\$8.60	Sauce	¢27.00	¢25.00
FRIED WON TONS (6)	\$10.60	\$11.60	CHILLI BASIL CHICKEN Stir-Fried Chicken cooked in a Homemade Sauce		\$25.90
CALAMARI RINGS (6)	\$10.60	\$11.60	Fresh Vegetable, Fresh Basil Leaves, and Chil	•	
CURRY SAMOSA (6)	\$10.60	\$11.60	SAN CHOY BOW Seasoned Minced Chicken Stir-Fried with Diced	<b>\$22.90</b> Vegetables	\$24.90
PRAWN CUTLETS (4)	\$12.60	\$13.60	served in a Fresh Lettuce Cup		_
PRAWN COCKTAIL	\$12.60	\$13.60	SALT & PEPPER SQUID \$24.90  Deep Fried Squid Strips tossed in a Homemade Salt & Pepper seasoning pair with Carrot, Onion & Capsicum		\$26.90
MIXED ENTRÉE	\$12.60	\$13.60			
PRAWN CHIPS	\$4.00	\$5.00	INTRA BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP	\$7.60	\$8.60	Sauté Beef cooked with a Tasty Peanut Sauce an served with Fresh Vegetable	nd Coconut Milk	
CRAB MEAT SWEET CORN SOUP	\$7.60	\$8.60	SWEET & SOUR PORK	\$22.90	\$24.90
OUTOVEN PTOVEO			Deep-Fried Pork pieces coated in a Tangy, Sweet, and Savory Homemade Sauce served with Carrot, Pineapple, Capcicum & Onion		
CHICKEN DISHES	Member	Non-Member	COMBINATION DELUX	\$27.90	\$29.90
CHICKEN & VEGETABLE	\$22.90	\$24.90	Chicken, Beef & Prawn Stir-Fry served with fr in a Sweet Robust Homemade Sauce	-	•
HONEY CHICKEN (BATTERED)	\$22.90	\$24.90	STIR FRY MIXED VEGETABLES	\$20.90	\$22.90
LEMON CHICKEN (BATTERED)	\$22.90	\$24.90	Fresh Mixed Vegetables Stir-Fry in a savoury		•
CURRY CHICKEN	\$22.90	\$24.90			
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN (BATTERED)	\$22.90	\$24.90	KING PRAWN DISHES	Member	Non-Member
SATAY CHICKEN	\$22.90	\$24.90		400.00	474 00
GARLIC CHICKEN	\$22.90	\$24.90	KING PRAWNS & VEGETABLE	\$29.90	\$31.90
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$22.90	\$24.90	HONEY KING PRAWNS (BATTERED)	\$29.90	\$31.90
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$22.90	\$24.90	LEMON KING PRAWNS (BATTERED)	\$29.90	\$31.90
CHICKEN CASHEW NUTS	\$24.90	\$26.90	SWEET & SOUR KING PRAWN (BATTERE		\$31.90
			CURRY KING PRAWNS	\$29.90	\$31.90
BEEF DISHES	Member	Non-Member	SATAY KING PRAWNS	\$29.90	\$31.90
BEEF & VEGETABLES	\$23.90	\$25.90	GARLIC KING PRAWNS	\$29.90	\$31.90
TERIYAKI BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90	GINGER & SHALLOT KING PRAWNS	\$29.90	\$31.90
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90	KING PRAWN CASHEW NUTS	\$31.90	\$33.90
BLACK BEAN BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90			
SATAY BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90	CHILLI SAUCE		
GARLIC BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90	FRESH CHILLI & SOY SAUCE		\$3.00
CHILLI BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90	CHILLI PASTE		\$3.00
SZECHUAN BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90			
CURRY BEEF	\$23.90	\$25.90	EXTRA SAUCE		
RAINBOW BEEF	\$25.90	\$26.90	SWEET & SOUR SAUCE		\$3.00
BEEF CASHEW NUTS	\$26.90	\$27.90	SOY SAUCE		\$2.00
DEL CHOILE HOLD	Q=0.70	Ų_,.,o	JJ. ONOOL		Ų



COMBINATION DISHES	Member	Non-Member	KIDS MEALS	Member	Non-Member
COMBINATION - CHICKEN, BEEF, KING PRAWNS			FISH COCKTAIL & CHIPS	\$14.00	\$15.00
CURRY COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	CHICKEN NUGGET & CHIPS	\$14.00	\$15.00
SATAY COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	MINI SPRING ROLLS & CHIPS	\$14.00	\$15.00
GARLIC COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	FRIED DIM SIMS & CHIPS	\$14.00	\$15.00
CHILLI COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	PRAWN CUTLETS & CHIPS	\$14.00	\$15.00
SZECHUAN COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS	\$14.00	\$15.00
BLACK BEAN COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	CHIPS & GRAVY	\$9.00	\$10.00
TERIYAKI COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	CHII 3 & OKAVI	\$7.00	\$10.00
MONGOLIAN COMBINATION	\$24.90	\$26.90	AUCTRALTAN MEALC		
SWEET & SOUR COMBINATION (BRASIED)	\$24.90	\$26.90	AUSTRALIAN MEALS	Member	Non-Member
COMBINATION CASHEW NUTS	\$26.90	\$28.90	BATTERED FISH	\$24.00	\$26.00
			CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$24.00	\$26.00
NOODLE DISHES	Mombon	Nasa Massalaasa	LAMB CUTLETS (2)	\$29.00	\$31.00
	Member	Non-Member	FISHERMAN BASKET	\$27.00	\$29.00
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$24.90	\$25.90	CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS	\$25.00	\$27.00
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$24.90	\$25.90	ALL MEALS ARE SERVED WITH 2 SID	ES CHIPS, SAL	AD, VEGETABLE
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$25.90	\$26.90			
KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN	\$31.90	\$32.90	SIDES AND SAUCES		
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN	\$24.90	\$26.90	EXTRA SIDE CHIPS		\$6.00
SINGAPORE NOODLES	\$21.90	\$22.90	EXTRA SIDE GARDEN SALAD		\$10.00
SATAY CHICKEN HOKKEIN NOODLES	\$21.90	\$22.90	EXTRA SIDE VEGETABLES		\$12.00
TERIYAKI CHICKEN HOKKEIN NOODLES	\$21.90	\$22.90	SIDE GRAVY SAUCE		\$4.00
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN HOKKEIN NOODLES	\$21.90	\$22.90	SIDE PEPPER SAUCE		\$4.00
			SIDE DIANE SAUCE		\$4.00
RICE DISHES	Member	Non-Member	SIDE CREAMY WHITE WINE SAU	CE	\$4.00
STEAMED RICE - 1 SERVING	\$5.90	\$6.90			
SMALL FRIED RICE	\$8.90	\$9.90	T2 TEA'S		
LARGE FRIED RICE	\$11.90	\$12.90	JASMINE GREEN TEA		\$5.00
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$13.90	\$14.90	LIPTON BLACK TEA		\$5.00
COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$15.90	\$16.90	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA		\$5.00
KING PRAWN FRIED RICE	\$17.90	\$18.90	PEPPERMINT TEA		\$5.00



## LUNCH SPECIALS

## All Dishes are Served with Either Boiled Rice or Fried Rice

CHEF SUGGESTIONS	Member	Non-Member
Chicken Chow Mein - Served with Crispy Noodles	\$17.00	\$18.00
Sweet & Sour Pork (Battered)	\$16.00	\$18.00
Curry Shrimp	\$17.00	\$19.00
Stir Fry Vegetable	\$16.00	\$18.00
CHICKEN		
Honey Chicken (Battered)	\$16.00	\$18.00
Curry Chicken	\$16.00	\$18.00
Satay Chicken	\$16.00	\$18.00
Garlic Chicken	\$16.00	\$18.00
Teriyaki Chicken	\$16.00	\$18.00
Mongolian Chicken	\$16.00	\$18.00
Chicken & Vegetables	\$16.00	\$18.00
BEEF		
Black Bean Beef	\$16.00	\$18.00
Satay Beef	\$16.00	\$18.00
Garlic Beef	\$16.00	\$18.00
Teriyaki Beef	\$16.00	\$18.00
Mongolian Beef	\$16.00	\$18.00
Chilli Beef	\$16.00	\$18.00
Beef & Vegetables	\$16.00	\$18.00
PRAWN		
Curry King Prawns	\$20.00	\$22.00
Satay King Prawns	\$20.00	\$22.00
Garlic King Prawns	\$20.00	\$22.00
King Prawn Cashew Nuts	\$20.00	\$22.00
Ginger & Shallot King Prawns	\$20.00	\$22.00



## **LUNCH WESTERN MEALS**

SNACKS & KIDS MEAL & SAUCES	Member	Non-Member
Bowl Of Chips	\$6.50	\$6.50
Sweet Potato Chips	\$9.50	\$11.50
Fish Cocktail & Chips	\$14.00	\$15.00
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$14.00	\$15.00
Prawn Cutlets & Chips	\$14.00	\$15.00
Chicken Goujons & Chips	\$14.00	\$15.00
Side Gravy	\$4.00	\$4.00
Side Pepper	\$4.00	\$4.00
Side Dianne Sauce	\$4.00	\$4.00
Side Creamy White Wine Sauce	\$4.00	\$4.00
SALAD		
Garden Salad	\$15.90	\$17.90
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$28.00	\$30.00
Thai Beef Salad	\$28.00	\$30.00
CHICKEN		
Chicken Schnitzel	\$15.90	\$17.90
Chicken Schnitzel Burger & Chips	\$18.90	\$20.90
Chicken Tenderloin Wrap & Chips	\$21.00	\$23.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Fillet (Add Prawns \$8.00 Extra)	\$27.00	\$29.00
FISH		
Battered Barramundi Fish	\$25.00	\$27.00
Grilled Barramundi Fish	\$27.00	\$29.00
BEEF/LAMB		
Classic Burger & Chips	\$15.90	\$17.90
Rump Steak	\$34.00	\$36.00
T-bone Steak	\$38.00	\$40.00
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2)	\$29.00	\$31.00

All Meals are served with 2 Sides Chips, Salad, Vegetable

Excluding Burgers & Wrap